BLUE RHINO
SWSI Centrifugal Fan
Tel +603 7846 0340            Fax +603 7842 1132            Email info@eltafans.asia            Website eltafans.asia2
Description
The Blue Rhino range of single width, single inlet (SWSI) centrifugal
fans features a backward-curved laminar impeller and a heavy
duty, fully welded construction. Their innovative design integrates
a Variable Speed Drive (VSD) which eliminates the need for a high

BRB18-460LS-29 1020 908 779 210
BRB20-510LS-24 1122 1004 835 242
BRB20-510LS-29 1122 1004 855 262
BRB22-560LS-16 1224 1100 838 267
BRB22-560LS-24 1224 1100 893 296
BRB24-610LS-16 1335 1196 909 321
BRB24-610LS-24 1335 1196 1025 362
BRB27-680LS-16 1473 1330 1069 418
BRB27-680LS-19 1473 1330 1109 440
BRB30-760LS-16 1640 1483 1167 546
BRB30-760LS-19 1640 1483 1224 564
Model
Number
Max. Speed
rev/sec Max Amps Motor kw
BRB12-305LS-24 24 1.4 0.55
BRB12-305LS-48 48 2.9 1.5
BRB13-330LS-24 24 1.4 0.55
BRB13-330LS-48 48 4.3 2.2
BRB14-355LS-24 24 1.4 0.55
BRB14-355LS-48 48 5.7 3.0
BRB15-380LS-24 24 1.4 0.55
BRB15-380LS-48 48 7.1 4.0
BRB16-410LS-24 24 2.1 0.75
BRB16-410LS-48 48 9.9 5.5
BRB18-460LS-24 24 3.3 1.5
BRB18-460LS-29 29 4.3 2.2*
BRB20-510LS-24 24 4.3 2.2
BRB20-510LS-29 29 8.2 4.0*
BRB22-560LS-16 16 3.0 1.1
BRB22-560LS-24 24 8.2 4.0
BRB24-610LS-16 16 3.0 1.5
BRB24-610LS-24 24 8.2 5.5
BRB27-680LS-16 16 3.7 3.0
BRB27-680LS-19 19 10.6 5.5*
BRB30-760LS-16 16 7.1 5.5
BRB30-760LS-19 19 15.4 7.5*
BRP27-680LS-16 16 7.1 3.0
BRP27-680LS-24 24 20.7 11.0
BRP30-760LS-16 16 11.8 5.5
BRP30-760LS-24 24 32.8 18.5
BRP33-840LS-12 12 6.7 3.0
BRP33-840LS-16 16 22.7 11.0
BRP33-840LS-24 24 53.0 30.0
BRP36-920LS-12 12 11.6 5.5
BRP36-920LS-16 16 29.8 15.0
BRP36-920LS-24 24 79.0 45.0
BRP40-1020LS-12 12 24.5 11.0
BRP40-1020LS-16 16 42.5 22.0
BRP44-1120LS-12 12 32.8 15.0
BRP44-1120LS-16 16 65.0 37.0
Dimensions in mm
* Motor speed increased to 60Hz using VSD
Elta Fans Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 5

B A
C E
Dimensions How To Order
Direction of Rotation
& Discharge Position
Model
Number A B C D E F
App.
Weight
kg
BRP27-680LS-16 1314 1435 1436 1467 1699 1096 415
BRP27-680LS-24 1314 1435 1436 1467 1699 1175 484
BRP30-760LS-16 1467 1598 1605 1639 1893 1165 531
BRP30-760LS-24 1467 1598 1605 1639 1893 1310 644
BRP33-840LS-12 1621 1776 1774 1811 2102 1215 626
BRP33-840LS-16 1621 1776 1774 1811 2102 1338 716
BRP33-840LS-24 1621 1776 1774 1811 2102 1462 857
BRP36-920LS-12 1773 1938 1943 1983 2295 1353 783
BRP36-920LS-16 1773 1938 1943 1983 2295 1457 871
BRP36-920LS-24 1773 1983 1943 1983 2295 1574 1057
BRP40-1020-12 1965 2141 2139 2183 2522 1494 1012
BRP40-1020-16 1965 2141 2139 2183 2522 1596 1111
BRP44-1120-12 2156 2344 2345 2393 2759 1670 1261
BRP44-1120-16 2156 2344 2345 2393 2759 1722 1412